
ردیفکد قراردادتاریخ قراردادشهر مقصدفرستندهگیرندهبارکد مرسوله

[PAST1024

01136]
ثریا ثریا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شهریار
1403/01/19 

09:14:28

124132024

471013946

4

3

[PAST1024

01143]
مصطفی حسینی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زاهدان
1403/01/19 

09:15:17

124132024

471014956

47

4

[PAST1073

82761]
راضیه کرمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اراک
1403/01/19 

09:15:52

124332024

471014133

84

5

[PAST1024

01140]
بنفشه طاهری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز
1403/01/19 

09:16:52

124132024

471015173

50

6

[PAST1073

82760]
مریم درخشی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1403/01/19 

09:17:27

124332024

471015849

54

7

[PAST1024

01141]
خانم مینا رئیسی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شاهین شهر
1403/01/19 

09:18:16

124132024

471017856

13

8

[PAST1073

82759]
خانم معصومی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قم
1403/01/19 

09:18:30

124332024

471017257

19

9

[PAST1073

82763]
فاطمه  عابدینی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قم
1403/01/19 

09:19:20

124332024

471018638

94

10

[PAST1024

01142]
سمیرا هاشم پور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان
1403/01/19 

09:19:52

124132024

471018683

2

11

[PAST1073

82762]
اقا شاطری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دره شهر
1403/01/19 

09:20:13

124332024

471019356

46

12

[PAST1024

01144]
مریم  قاسمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرمانشاه
1403/01/19 

09:20:42

124132024

471020327

43

13

[PAST1024

01145]
پوراندخت  جم

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1403/01/19 

09:22:44

124132024

471021751

04

14

[PAST1024

01146]

مرضیه محمدی 

مجد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1403/01/19 

09:24:01

124132024

471023604

37

15



[PAST1024

01138]

جمیله خان 

محمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز
1403/01/19 

09:25:14

124132024

471024565

02

16

[PAST1024

01137]
فاطمه کریمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان
1403/01/19 

09:26:22

124132024

471025188

96

17

[PAST1073

82768]
سایه خسروی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

گتوند
1403/01/19 

09:27:26

124332024

471020371

79

18

[PAST1024

01139]
.قنواتی پریسا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز
1403/01/19 

09:29:06

124132024

471027353

60

19

[PAST1073

82767]
زهرا احمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زابل
1403/01/19 

09:29:12

124332024

471027154

84

20

[PAST1024

01147]
شهناز صادقزاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1403/01/19 

09:30:33

124132024

471029938

88

21

[PAST1073

82766]
صبا بیگ

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کلاردشت
1403/01/19 

09:30:41

124332024

471029493

55

22

[PAST1073

82765]
.نوردی .

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آران و بیدگل
1403/01/19 

09:31:30

124332024

471030214

30

23

[PAST1024

01148]
سارا فرساد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز
1403/01/19 

09:31:56

124132024

471030919
24

[PAST1073

82764]
نسترن خدایی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز
1403/01/19 

09:32:47

124332024

471031449

80

25

[PAST1024

01149]
ستاره خباز

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دامغان
1403/01/19 

09:35:03

124132024

471032638

39

26

[PAST1073

82721]
خانم علیپور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ایوان غرب
1403/01/19 

13:57:57

124332024

471457177

91

64

[PAST1073

82720]
فاطمه حقیقی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز
1403/01/19 

13:58:49

124332024

471458411

52

65



[PAST1073

82719]
نیلوفر سعیدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1403/01/19 

13:59:54

124332024

471458923

78

66

[PAST1073

82718]
مهدی قاسمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زابل
1403/01/19 

14:00:43

124332024

471459211

85

67

[PAST1073

82717]
رویا نقی زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز
1403/01/19 

14:02:06

124332024

471507799

3

68

[PAST1073

82726]
مینو مسعودی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سرپل ذهاب
1403/01/19 

14:04:13

124332024

471523481

9

69

[PAST1073

82725]
معصومیان .

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز
1403/01/19 

14:05:03

124332024

471546344

4

70

[PAST1073

82723]

زهراپور  

سلیمانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زنجان
1403/01/19 

14:06:23

124332024

471551642

0

71

[PAST1073

82722]
نفیسه دهقانیان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان
1403/01/19 

14:07:58

124332024

471562797

3

72

[PAST1073

82724]
افسانه زارع

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهر
1403/01/19 

14:09:01

124332024

471587589

9

73

[PAST1073

82731]
نسرین الماسی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تکاب
1403/01/19 

14:10:48

124332024

471510186

79

74

[PAST1073

82733]
معصومه محبی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مسجد سلیمان
1403/01/19 

14:11:48

124332024

471510316

84

75

[PAST1073

72567]
فریبا امامی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرمانشاه
1403/01/19 

14:12:37

122792024

471510810

19

76

[PAST1073

72566]
نسترن بدلی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

نقده
1403/01/19 

14:13:43

122792024

471512499

15

77

[PAST1073

72565]
.دلیری 

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

محمدیه
1403/01/19 

14:15:11

122792024

471513710

82

78



[PAST1073

72564]

زهرا شیخی 

زهرا شیخی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بهارستان 

(تهران)

1403/01/19 

14:16:30

122792024

471515218

94

79

[PAST1073

72563]
عارفه گرحیان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آمل
1403/01/19 

14:18:00

122792024

471516443

52

80

[PAST1073

82732]
فرزانه صفدریان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شهرضا
1403/01/19 

14:19:38

124332024

471511310

78

81

[PAST1073

72562]
.دآرابی فاطمه

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرج
1403/01/19 

14:19:53

122792024

471518143

30

82

[PAST1073

72561]
محسن فرامرزی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آذرشهر
1403/01/19 

14:21:49

122792024

471519329

43

83

[PAST1073

72560]

خانم ریحانه 

دانشفر

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرج
1403/01/19 

14:24:31

122792024

471523351

02

84

[PAST1073

72559]
شیرین  طالبی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1403/01/19 

14:25:39

122792024

471524840

75

85

[PAST1073

72558]
منزل عطشانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1403/01/19 

14:31:10

122792024

471528222

37

86

[PAST1073

72557]
ایدا عزیزی ایدا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سرپل ذهاب
1403/01/19 

14:35:05

122792024

471533663

40

87

[PAST1073

82735]
خانم سیاح

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز
1403/01/19 

14:35:42

124332024

471521975

47

88

[PAST1073

72556]
زهرا ابراهیمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قم
1403/01/19 

14:38:16

122792024

471536602

89

89

[PAST1073

82734]

سولماز دهقان 

.زاده 

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرج
1403/01/19 

14:38:35

124332024

471537195

54

90

[PAST1073

72555]

رحمان  خلیل 

زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شاهین دژ
1403/01/19 

14:40:54

122792024

471539846

22

91



[PAST1073

82716]
مریم رضایی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

محلات
1403/01/19 

14:43:03

124332024

471538657

87

92

[PAST1073

72554]
طیبیان. ساجده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1403/01/19 

14:43:06

122792024

471541697

80

93

[PAST1073

72553]
ارمان عباسی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1403/01/19 

14:45:11

122792024

471543817

31

94

[PAST1073

82715]
صدیقه صفری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زاهدان
1403/01/19 

14:46:56

124332024

471543120

20

95

[PAST1073

72552]
.شناس  مرضیه

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ماهشهر
1403/01/19 

14:49:50

122792024

471547919

23

97

[PAST1073

72551]
خ داوودی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سرابله
1403/01/19 

14:52:46

122792024

471551365

77

100

[PAST1073

72550]
خ حیدری رویا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

هندیجان
1403/01/19 

14:54:30

122792024

471552623

65

101

[PAST1073

82728]
غزاله کرمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مشهد
1403/01/19 

14:55:57

124332024

471553633

92

102

[PAST1073

72549]
فاطمه اسدیاری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز
1403/01/19 

14:56:30

122792024

471555864

56

103

[PAST1073

82707]
نازنین بیرانوند

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

پلدختر
1403/01/19 

14:56:42

124332024

471556404

84

104

[PAST1073

72548]

سوسن فولادی 

خیاوی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مشگین شهر
1403/01/19 

14:59:44

122792024

471556509

2

105

[PAST1073

82709]
ا بنوی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

وحدتیه
1403/01/19 

15:00:41

124332024

471556492

0

106

[PAST1073

72547]
هادیلو. مهپی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زنجان
1403/01/19 

15:01:54

122792024

471603498

9

107



[PAST1073

82708]
نازیلا شریفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

لنگرود
1403/01/19 

15:02:17

124332024

471607546

6

108

[PAST1073

82727]
.طیبی حمیده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرج
1403/01/19 

15:03:05

124332024

471622253

6

109

[PAST1073

72546]
اسماعیلی  زهرا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ماکو
1403/01/19 

15:03:42

122792024

471613378

0

110

[PAST1073

72545]
لعیا اژیده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بهارستان 

(تهران)

1403/01/19 

15:05:28

122792024

471649832

9

111

[PAST1073

72544]
سارا اذری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مریوان
1403/01/19 

15:07:50

122792024

471669358

8

112

[PAST1073

82712]
مسعود قربانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

نوشهر
1403/01/19 

15:08:02

124332024

471672051

1

113

[PAST1073

82710]
سارا خیرخواه

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1403/01/19 

15:09:03

124332024

471681227

5

114

[PAST1073

72543]
.سلیمانی 

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قزوین
1403/01/19 

15:09:19

122792024

471684896

6

115

[PAST1073

82711]
خانم رجبی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز
1403/01/19 

15:10:20

124332024

471695984

7

116

[PAST1073

72542]
الهام جلادت

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز
1403/01/19 

15:10:34

122792024

471699769
117

[PAST1073

82706]
سارا محدثی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تایباد
1403/01/19 

15:11:10

124332024

471610612

57

118

[PAST1073

72541]
اکبر عاشقی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قرچک
1403/01/19 

15:11:37

122792024

471610249

2

119

[PAST1073

82713]

حنان دریس 

جرف

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آبادان
1403/01/19 

15:13:01

124332024

471611484

90

120



[PAST1073

82702]
سپیده فرهمند

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زاهدان
1403/01/19 

15:14:11

124332024

471613963

16

121

[PAST1073

82705]

.... حسین

فارسی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قزوین
1403/01/19 

15:16:32

124332024

471615605

01

122

[PAST1073

82704]

زهرا محمد 

علیخانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

گرگان
1403/01/19 

15:20:26

124332024

471616374

95

123

[PAST1073

82701]
میترا کریمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اراک
1403/01/19 

15:21:25

124332024

471620527

80

124

[PAST1073

82703]
رضایی زاده .

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

برازجان
1403/01/19 

15:24:24

124332024

471621176

8

125

[PAST1073

72632]
بهنوش  امانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

گنبدکاوس
1403/01/19 

15:25:54

124332024

471625552

44

126

[PAST1073

72626]
لیلی علیکرمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دهلران
1403/01/19 

15:27:04

124332024

471625994

21

127


